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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

       0.8
-     73.3
-      5.8

       7.4
     100.0
-      4.0

 10,329
 32

 226

 12,442
 42

 286

 10,247
 120
 240

 11,588
 0

 298

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  23,908

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 10,587

 12,770

 10,607

 11,886

-      0.2

       7.4

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 573,594

 1,494

 6,193

 573,594
 0

 1,494
 0

 6,193
 0

       1.8
-    100.0

-     73.4
       0.0

-      1.4
       0.0

 1,139,197
 0

 3,015
 0

 12,155
 0

 1,118,671
 56

 11,355
 0

 12,332
 0

 565,603
 0

 1,521
 0

 5,962
 0

 565,603

 1,521

 5,962

 1,139,197

 3,015

 12,155

 1,118,727

 11,355

 12,332

       1.8

-     73.4

-      1.4

 22,771  21,835        4.3
 586  658 -     10.9

 23,357  22,493        3.8Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 505
 46

 397
 151

      27.2
-     69.5

Non-Commercial:

 23,041        3.8

 551  548        0.5Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  837,695  834,524  1,594,882        4.8 1,672,219
 14,026  13,739  32,765 -     15.3 27,765Transborder

Total - Commercial  851,721  848,263  1,699,984  1,627,647        4.4

Total - Non-Commercial  1,204  1,200  2,404  1,019      135.9

 1,158
 1,246

 619
 400

      87.1
     211.5

 570
 630

 588
 616

Grand Total - Passengers  1,702,388  1,628,666        4.5 849,463 852,925

Total - Air Carrier  581,281  573,086  1,154,367  1,142,414        1.0

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  270,440  275,177  545,617  485,233       12.4

Domestic
International
Transborder

 264,101
 1,639
 4,700

 268,921
 1,710
 4,546

 533,022
 3,349
 9,246

 476,155
 0

 9,078

      11.9
     100.0

       1.9

Regional:
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Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 0
 0
 0

 564
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 616
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 435
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 130
 0
 0

     888.3
       0.0
      70.5

-      8.3
-    100.0

       0.0

 0

 564

 0

 616

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 0

 435

 0

 130

     590.9

-      8.3

Grand Total - Cargo  565  616 435 130 -      8.2

 565  616 435 130Domestic
 0  0

-      8.2
-     12.8 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -


